
 

 

MEETING DATES 2023 

 

Date   Time   Venue 

 

Tuesday 24th January   7.00pm  Shatterford Village Hall 

 

 

Tuesday 28th February  7.00pm  Arley Memorial Hall 

 

 

Monday 27th March    7.00pm  Pound Green and Button Oak  

 

 

Tuesday 25th April    7.30pm  Shatterford Village Hall 

  

 

Tuesday 23rd May    7.30pm  Arley Memorial Hall 

 

 

Monday 26th June   7.30pm  Pound Green and Button Oak  

 

 

Tuesday 25th July    7.30pm  Shatterford Village Hall 

 

 

Tuesday 22nd August   7.30pm  Arley Memorial Hall 

 

 

Monday 25th September  7.30pm  Pound Green and Button Oak  

 

 

Tuesday 31st October    7.00pm  Shatterford Village Hall 

 

 

Tuesday 5th December  7.00 pm   Arley Memorial Hall  

 


